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1163 SAN CARLOS AVENUE SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33702
https://candiscarmichael.com

$895,000

Welcome to your dream home! LOCATED IN A HIGH AND DRY NEIGHBORHOOD, this
exquisite 3-bedroom, 2-bath single-story residence is the epitome of luxury. Nestled in
a prestigious gated community with 24-hour guard service, this BLOCK CONSTRUCTED
HOME offers un- paralleled comfort, privacy, and recreation. This is one of only a few
Bay Homes in the […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2438 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC Office ID: MFR260033445

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8245731

Description
Virtual Tour: https://vimeo.com/manage/videos/953664532

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 4 weeks ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 2438 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 9213 sq ft

Year built: 1991 SubdivisionName: SAN CARLOS SEC OF RIVIERA BAY

ListOfficeName: COMPASS FLORIDA LLC GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 30 Road Surface Type: Paved

Property Features
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Interior Features: Built-in Features, Cathedral
Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding, High
Ceilings, Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Solid Wood Cabinets, Stone Counters, Thermostat,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Treatments

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Microwave, Range, Range Hood,
Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Wood Laundry Features: Electric Dryer
Hookup, Laundry Room, Washer Hookup

Waterfront YN: Yes Waterfront Features: Lake

Fireplace YN: Yes Fireplace Features: Living Room, Wood
Burning

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK, Yes

Exterior Features: French Doors, Irrigation System Roof: Shingle

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected,
Public, Sewer Connected, Sprinkler Recycled, Water
Connected

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central

Property Details
Subdivision Name: SAN CARLOS SEC OF RIVIERA
BAY

Parcel Number: 29-30-17-78656-002-0060

Levels: One Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 523

Association Fee Frequency:
Monthly

Association Fee Includes: Guard - 24 Hour, Pool,
Maintenance Grounds, Recreational Facilities, Security

Association Amenities: Gated, Pool,
Tennis Court(s)

Community Features: Gated Community - Guard,
Pool, Tennis Courts
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Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $5,638

Tax Legal Description: SAN CARLOS SECTION OF RIVIERA BAY
BLK 2, LOT 6

Tax Lot: 6

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Kitchen 13x12 First 12 13

Living Room 25x22 First 22 25

Primary Bedroom 17x17 First 17 17

Bedroom 2 12x12 First 12 12

Bedroom 3 15x13 First 13 15

Office 13x12 First 12 13

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Gated Community -
Guard, Pool, Tennis Courts

ExteriorFeatures: French Doors, Irrigation
System

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Public, Sewer Connected, Sprinkler
Recycled, Water Connected

Features: Built-in Features, Cathedral
Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding, High
Ceilings, Living Room, Open Floorplan, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor, Solid Wood Cabinets,
Stone Counters, Thermostat, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Treatments, Wood Burning

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator,
Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type:

Owner

Showing Requirements: 24 Hour Notice, Appointment Only, Call Before
Showing, Listing Agent Must Accompany


